
Odessa Tigers
Junior High Girls Basketball

Date Opponent Site Time Depart

Thur Nov. 9 Valley Christian Valley Christian 5:00 (V) 2:45

Mon Nov. 13 WCK Creston 4:00 (JV) 2:30

Wed Nov. 15 ACH Odessa 4:00 JV w/ V to follow

Thur Nov. 16 Jenkins Odessa 4:00 2 Q JV w/ V to
follow

Mon Nov. 27 Jenkins Chewelah 4:00 (JV) & 5:00 (V) 1:00

Thur Nov. 30 Davenport Davenport 5:00 (V) 3:30

Mon Dec. 4

JV drop off in Almira,
then V drop off in
Creston

WCK-Varsity
ACH-JV

Creston-V
Almira-JV

5:00 V
3:00 JV

1:30

Thur Dec. 7 Kettle Falls Kettle Falls 5:00(JV) &6:00(V) 1:45

Mon Dec. 11 Valley Christian Odessa 4:00 (JV & V)

Thur Dec. 14 WCK Odessa 4:00 (2 Q JV, 2 Q V)

Updated 11/7/23 (Changes are highlighted)


